Wydruk mapy

Granica gmin

linia komunikacyjna

przystanek komunikacyjny

Przystanek dia
niepeinospravnych

Sporzagdzono dnia: 27.6.2022 1.
'Wydruk ma charakter pogladowy 1 nie jest dokumentem

km odl Lp Przystanek Lp odl km

0 0 1 Sierpc ul. Konstvtucji | 18 | 09 258 ||
0.8 0.8 2 Sierpc Dworzec K 17 [ 1.0 249 ||
1.8 0,9 3 Sierpc Targowica 16 | 12 23.9 H
3.2 1.4 4 Piaski skrz. 15 | 20 22,7

4.9 Ly 5 Bledzewo 14 | 12 20,7 J
6.1 1,2 6 Bledzewko 13 1.2 19,5
7.9 1.8 7 Zglenice Duze 12 | 11 18,3
9.0 1.1 8 Zglenice Male 11 14 17.2
10.3 1.3 9 Zuki 10 | 08 158 |
10.9 0.6 10 Zhowo 9 L6 15.0
12.5 1.6 | 11 Mochowo skrz. 3 16 134
14.1 1.6 | 12 Dobrzenice 7 0.9 11.8
15.1 0.9 13 | Przvbojewo k. Bozewa 6 1:6 10.8
16.7 1.6 14 Bozewo Kol 5 1.3 9.2
18.0 1.3 15 Bozewo 4 23 7.9
203 23 16 Cieslin 3 3.8 5.6
24.1 38 | 17 Lukoszyn Biki 2 1.8 1.8
25.8 1.7 18 Luko: 1 0 0
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